ALL DAY

Miss fluffy scrambled eggs, arugula on whole grain socurdough
with herb roasted potatoes. 170

Signature Madeline Breakfast French omelette
croissant with baked beans,
chicken sausage and roasted potatoes. 220

Miss sunshine eggs sunny side up with organic
avocado on sourdough toast, herb roasted potatoes & fresh salad 220

Nutella pancake, whipped cream,
maple and seasonal fruits or berries 170

Classic vanilla waffle with maple,
whipped cream, banana or seasonal berries 170

Acai smoothie bowl
Fresh yogurt smoothie, muesli / granola cereal and fresh fruits.
Top with peanut butter for an extra nut boost 230

Mango and blueberry / banana and strawberry
(fresh seasonal fruit)

Creamy truffle mushroom tartlets 180
Garlic bread 100
Air fried french fries 120



MINI CUPCAKES

Pure vanilla

Chocolate

Chocolate blast

Red velvet cream cheese
Strawberry

Hazelnut

Chocolate with cream cheese
Oreo

Mocha

Red velvet buttercream

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25



PASTAS

Spaghetti Aglio oilo pepperoncini
with fresh garlic and olive oil

* Veg

e Chicken

Fusilliin freshly muddled basil pesto,
candied walnuts and crispy onion nest
* Veg
e Chicken

Penne Alfredo in white sauce with exotic
vegetables and black clives

* Veg

e Chicken

Penne Arabiatta in a spiced fresh
tomato basil sauce with exotic zucchini
and bell peppers

* Veg

e Chicken

180
220

220
240

220
240

210
240



SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

¢ Avocado rose with beetroot
hummus on whole wheat

® Grilled cheese toastie
with caramelised onion jam

® Grilled tomato, walnut pesto,
goat cheese on whole wheat bread

e Creamy mushroom sandwich
® Herb chicken and cheese focaccia toastie

e Grilled chicken ham and
cheese grilled sandwich or Wrap

* Spicy bean sandwich or Wrap
» Creamy spinach, corn jalapeno sandwich
* Spicy bombay butter paneer sandwich or wrap

¢ Spicy bombay butter chicken Sandwich or wrap

295

180

190
190

250

260
160 /170
170
170 /180

180/190



SALADS
Healthy sprouts salad with tangy lemon and chilli
Mexican chipotle bean salad

Stacked lettuce caesar salad
(add on chicken - 60)

Marinated barley salad with pomegranate chilli

Roasted sweet potato with arugula puffed quinoa
and fox nut in mascarpon & roasted garlic salad

Melon carpaccio with mint emulsion
& feta crumble

Greek kale salad with grilled zucchini,
bell pepper.grilled cottage
cheese in olive vinaigrette

Coriander mustard grilled chicken salad

140

190

190

210

220

250

250

250



MACAROONS

Caramel

Dark chocolate

Coffee

Raspberry and white chocolate
Rose

Lemon

60
60
60
60
60

60



SOMETHING COLD

South bombay cold coffee
(love and nostalgia in every sip)

Salted caramel coffee
(salty buttery caramel coffee served cold)

Vietnamese iced latte
(loved around the world)

Affogato
(classic coffee pairing comes with ice cream scoop)

COLD-BREW BASED

Classic signature cold brew (regular / cinnamon)

The cold fashioned
(our signature coffee cocktail. A take on the
classic with orange and coffee)

180

190

190

190

190

220



COFFEE HOT

Espresso (the wake up shot)

Macchiato
(for those who like more coffee, less milk)

Americano (smooth all black)

Classic latte (comfort foamy art)
Cappuccino (your all day, everyday go to)
Flat white (straight up)

Coffee shots (extra)

20

120

130

140

140

150

40



FULL CAKES

Chocolate Mousse Cake

Opera Cake

Red Velvet Cheese Cake

Rose and Pistachio Cake
Lemon and Poppy Seeds Cake
Fresh Fruit Cake

Toffee, Banana & Caramel Cake
Tender Coconut Cake

Baileys - Caramel Dark Chocolate Cake
Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Cake
Black Forest Cake

Caramel Praline Cake

Dark Chocolate Ganache Cake
Lemon Berry Cake

Rainbow Cake

Strawberry Cake

/Kg

1200
1500
1200
1200
1200
950
950
950
1200
850
950
1800
900
900
1500
900



PASTRY

Belgium Chocolate Mousse Cake (Pastry) 150
Salted Caramel Tart 100
Lavender Blueberry Roulade 140
Red Velvet Cheese Cake 160
Raspberry Opera Pastry 180
Berry Smoothie 160
Raspberry Bounty 160
Filter Coffee Hazelnut Mousse 160
Baked Cheese Cake 180
Blueberry Cheese Cake 160
Black Forest Pastry 160
Mango Coconut Pastry 160
Dark Chocolate Passion Fruit Pastry 180
Isphan Pastry 140
Classic Madeline {Pack of 3) 50

Chocolate Madeline 60

Candid Orange and Lemon Madeline 60

Raspberry Madeline 60

Redvelvet Madeline 60

Vanilla and Chocolate Madeline 60

Classic Croissant 190
Almond Croissant 230

Choclocate Croissant 230



COLD

Pink lemonade
(freshly squeezed lemons and dash
of cranberry for the sweet pink colour) Q0

Iced spiced chai latte
(a rage around the world today - apparently we already knew) 130

Iced assam black tea
(strong clean black tea, add a dash of milk for 2 milk biscuit note) 130

Specialty lemon iced tea

(freshly brewed tea with fresh lemon juice and ice) 130
Specialty blueberry iced tea

(freshly brewed tea with blueberry juice and ice) 140
Hi TEA

Carrot Cake 40
Choux Buns 40
Mini Eclairs 60
Tea cake walnut 40
Tea cake rose & pistachio 40
Brownie 40

Scones 60



TEA (HOT)

Spiced masala
(a classic spicy chai / lifesaver for all)

Earl grey
(classical blend of floral fruity notes)

Robust assam
(black tea with strong biscuity notes)

Japanese oolong
(poem for the purists)

European chamomile
(soothing / reduces anxiety)

Herbal infusions: franconian peppermint

Hibiscus infusion with berries, mint & lemon
*caffeine free / tannin free & great
for those gorgeous expecting mothers

Signature nilgiri glendale twirl

(a tea selection so rare, delicate and premium that
the royal queens of england drink tea from this
estate for the last hundred years)

20

120

140

150

150

160

190

220



HOT CHOCOLATE
Red Velvet
Nutella

Dark Chocolate Chilli

SPECIALTY NITRO COFFEE
MADE WITH NITRO GUN

Cold brew nitro
(infused and brewed to order)

Nitro lemonade
(refreshing lemon and coffee)

Ginger grapefruit rosemary nitro
(fruity grapefruit, spicy ginger and coffee)

Cinnamon cold brew nitro
(classic with spice)

180
180

180

190

190

190

190



ARTISINAL LATTES

Activated charcoal latte with mint mocha
our most complex recipe a must try!

Golden turmeric latte
(taking cue from ayurveda, turmeric spice
becomes the new rage in specialty coffee)

Signature Madéline rose latte
(pink, floral and coffee need we say more?)

JUST ONE MORE

Keto coffee (for the crazy ones)

180

180

180

160



MILKSHAKES

Vanilla biscuit shake

Oreo shake

Dark chocolate chip shake
Nutella shake

Pink unicorn shake

Fresh fruit shake

20

140

140

150

160

160



