## **ALL DAY**

Miss fluffy scrambled eggs, arugula on with herb roasted potatoes.	whole grain sourdough	170
Signature Madeline Breakfast French or croissant with baked beans, chicken sausage and roasted potatoes.		220
Miss sunshine eggs sunny side up with organic avocado on sourdough toast, herb roasted potatoes & fresh salad		220
Nutella pancake, whipped cream, maple and seasonal fruits or berries		170
Classic vanilla waffle with maple, whipped cream, banana or seasonal be	rries	170
Açai smoothie bowl Fresh yogurt smoothie, muesli / granola Top with peanut butter for an extra nut		230
Mango and blueberry / banana and stra (fresh seasonal fruit)	awberry	
Creamy truffle mushroom tartlets	180	
Garlic bread	100	
Air fried french fries	120	

## MINI CUPCAKES

Pure vanilla	25
Chocolate	25
Chocolate blast	25
Red velvet cream cheese	25
Strawberry	25
Hazelnut	25
Chocolate with cream cheese	25
Oreo	25
Mocha	25
Red velvet buttercream	25

#### **PASTAS**

Spaghetti Aglio oilo pepperoncini with fresh garlic and olive oil	
	100
• Veg	180
Chicken	220
Fusilliin freshly muddled basil pesto,	
candied walnuts and crispy onion nest	
• Veg	220
• Chicken	240
Penne Alfredo in white sauce with exotic vegetables and black olives	
• Veg	220
• Chicken	240
Penne Arabiatta in a spiced fresh	
tomato basil sauce with exotic zucchini and bell peppers	
• Veg	210
Chicken	240

#### SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

<ul> <li>Avocado rose with beetroot hummus on whole wheat</li> </ul>	295
Grilled cheese toastie     with caramelised onion jam	180
<ul> <li>Grilled tomato, walnut pesto, goat cheese on whole wheat bread</li> </ul>	190
Creamy mushroom sandwich	190
<ul> <li>Herb chicken and cheese focaccia toastie</li> </ul>	250
Grilled chicken ham and cheese grilled sandwich or Wrap	260
• Spicy bean sandwich or Wrap	160 / 170
<ul> <li>Creamy spinach, corn jalapeno sandwich</li> </ul>	170
<ul> <li>Spicy bombay butter paneer sandwich or wrap</li> </ul>	170 / 180
Spicy bombay butter chicken Sandwich or wrap	180 / 190

## **SALADS**

<ul> <li>Healthy sprouts salad with tangy lemon and chilli</li> </ul>	140
Mexican chipotle bean salad	190
<ul> <li>Stacked lettuce caesar salad (add on chicken - 60)</li> </ul>	190
<ul> <li>Marinated barley salad with pomegranate chilli</li> </ul>	210
<ul> <li>Roasted sweet potato with arugula puffed quinoa and fox nut in mascarpon &amp; roasted garlic salad</li> </ul>	220
Melon carpaccio with mint emulsion     & feta crumble	250
<ul> <li>Greek kale salad with grilled zucchini, bell pepper,grilled cottage cheese in olive vinaigrette</li> </ul>	250
Coriander mustard grilled chicken salad	250

# **MACAROONS**

Caramel	60
Dark chocolate	60
Coffee	60
Raspberry and white chocolate	60
Rose	60
Lemon	60

#### SOMETHING COLD

South bombay cold coffee (love and nostalgia in every sip)	180
Salted caramel coffee (salty buttery caramel coffee served cold)	190
Vietnamese iced latte (loved around the world)	190
Affogato (classic coffee pairing comes with ice cream scoop)	190
COLD-BREW BASED	
Classic signature cold brew (regular / cinnamon)	190
The cold fashioned (our signature coffee cocktail. A take on the classic with orange and coffee)	220

#### **COFFEE HOT**

Espresso (the wake up shot)	90
Macchiato	
(for those who like more coffee, less milk)	120
Americano (smooth all black)	130
Classic latte (comfort foamy art)	140
Cappuccino (your all day, everyday go to)	140
Flat white (straight up)	150
Coffee shots (extra)	40

FULL CAKES	/Kg
Chocolate Mousse Cake	1200
Opera Cake	1500
Red Velvet Cheese Cake	1200
Rose and Pistachio Cake	1200
Lemon and Poppy Seeds Cake	1200
Fresh Fruit Cake	950
Toffee, Banana & Caramel Cake	950
Tender Coconut Cake	950
Baileys - Caramel Dark Chocolate Cake	1200
Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Cake	850
Black Forest Cake	950
Caramel Praline Cake	1800
Dark Chocolate Ganache Cake	900
Lemon Berry Cake	900
Rainbow Cake	1500
Strawberry Cake	900

## **PASTRY**

Belgium Chocolate Mousse Cake (Pastry)	150
Salted Caramel Tart	100
Lavender Blueberry Roulade	140
Red Velvet Cheese Cake	160
Raspberry Opera Pastry	180
Berry Smoothie	160
Raspberry Bounty	160
Filter Coffee Hazelnut Mousse	160
Baked Cheese Cake	180
Blueberry Cheese Cake	160
Black Forest Pastry	160
Mango Coconut Pastry	160
Dark Chocolate Passion Fruit Pastry	180
Isphan Pastry	140
Classic Madeline (Pack of 3)	50
Chocolate Madeline	60
Candid Orange and Lemon Madeline	60
Raspberry Madeline	60
Redvelvet Madeline	60
Vanilla and Chocolate Madeline	60
Classic Croissant	190
Almond Croissant	230
Charlacate Craissant	230

#### COLD

Pink lemonade (freshly squeezed lemons and dash of cranberry for the sweet pink colour)	90
Iced spiced chai latte (a rage around the world today - apparently we already knew)	130
Iced assam black tea (strong clean black tea, add a dash of milk for a milk biscuit note)	130
Specialty lemon iced tea (freshly brewed tea with fresh lemon juice and ice)	130
Specialty blueberry iced tea (freshly brewed tea with blueberry juice and ice)	140
Hi TEA	
Carrot Cake	40
Choux Buns	40
Mini Éclairs	60
Tea cake walnut	40
Tea cake rose & pistachio	40
Brownie	40
Scones	60

# TEA (HOT)

Spiced masala	90
(a classic spicy chai / lifesaver for all)	90
Earl grey	
(classical blend of floral fruity notes)	120
Robust assam	
(black tea with strong biscuity notes)	140
Japanese oolong	
(poem for the purists)	150
European chamomile	
(soothing / reduces anxiety)	150
Herbal infusions: franconian peppermint	160
Hibiscus infusion with berries, mint & lemon	
*caffeine free / tannin free & great	
for those gorgeous expecting mothers	190
Signature nilgiri glendale twirl	
(a tea selection so rare, delicate and premium that	
the royal queens of england drink tea from this	
estate for the last hundred years)	220

# HOT CHOCOLATE

Red Velvet	180
Nutella	180
Dark Chocolate Chilli	 180
SPECIALTY NITRO COFFEE MADE WITH NITRO GUN	
Cold brew nitro	1
(infused and brewed to order)	190
Nitro lemonade	
(refreshing lemon and coffee)	190
Ginger grapefruit rosemary nitro	
(fruity grapefruit, spicy ginger and coffee)	190
Cinnamon cold brew nitro	
(classic with spice)	190

#### **ARTISINAL LATTES**

Activated charcoal latte with mint mocha our most complex recipe a must try!	180
Golden turmeric latte	
(taking cue from ayurveda, turmeric spice becomes the new rage in specialty coffee)	180
Signature Madéline rose latte (pink, floral and coffee need we say more?)	180
JUST ONE MORE	
Keto coffee (for the crazy ones)	160

## **MILKSHAKES**

Vanilla biscuit shake	90
Oreo shake	140
Dark chocolate chip shake	140
Nutella shake	150
Pink unicorn shake	160
Fresh fruit shake	160